JANANI NAGARAJAN

Plot No: 23, 1st main road, Vivek nagar, New Perungalathur, Chennai 600 063 Mobile No: 94440 82846 **Email ID**: jananinagarajan30@gmail.com

CAREER OBJECTIVE

To work with a company that appreciates creativity so that I can enhance my knowledge and skills to give my best for the growth of the company.

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

QUALIFICATION / COURSE	NAME OF THE INSTITUTION	UNIVERSITY/ BOARD	PERCENTAGE SCORED	YEAR OF PASSING
M. A. Journalism and Communication	SDNB VAISHNAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN	UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS	83.1% (till third semester)	2021
B.A.ENGLISH	SDNB VAISHNAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN	UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS	60%	2019
12th	ST.ANNE'S MHSS	STATE BOARD	67%	2016
10th	ST.ANNE'S MHSS	STATE BOARD	95%	2014

EXPERIENCE

- Volunteered in U&I (NGO) for three years (June 2017 April 2020)
- Completed Teacher Training Program in Teach for India (Firki)
- Attended a workshop on "Chennai Storytelling Festival" organized by "World Storytelling Institute & Loyola College, Chennai-34.
- Written articles about technologies, when I did an internship in Allied LegalEx.
- Worked as a content creator in U&I (NGO) for one year
- In ChennaiLiveNews, I worked with a team of 6, posted articles based on the given topics.

- Published daily wall newspaper in our college campus SDNB MAIL
- Published a book named 'Ambai' and 'Avvai' from our department (Journalism and Communication)
- Doing an internship as a Graphic Designer at Emerald Publishers from April 2021 (till date).

TECHNICAL SKILLS

- Adobe Indesign
- Adobe Photoshop
- Adobe Premiere Pro
- Adobe Illustrator
- Coreldraw
- Typewriting (English, Tamil)
- MS Word
- MS Excel

SKILLS

- Decision Making
- Planning
- Creativity
- Punctuality

AWARDS

- Rajyapuraskar in The Bharat Scouts & Guides
- Received Emerging Community Journalist Award for active participation in National Level Art Competition conducted by our Department of Journalism and Communication along with VEEER Foundation

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

- Member of Rotaract
- Member of Women Entrepreneurship
- Member of Drama club
- Member of Press club
- Member of Community Enrichment Club
- Association Secretary for the Department of Journalism and Communication (for one year)

WORKS

- Instagram Portfolio https://instagram.com/introvert_bird
- Behance Portfolio https://www.behance.net/jananinagarajan

PERSONAL INFORMATION

NAME : JANANI NAGARAJAN

FATHER'S NAME: NAGARAJAN NATARAJAN

MOTHER'S NAME : NIRMALA NAGARAJAN

DATE OF BIRTH : 24-11-1998

NATIONALITY : INDIAN

LANGUAGES KNOWN : TAMIL, ENGLISH